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ITOCHU CORP.

ISIN:  JP3143600009

Overview
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Price

7,854.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 8001

8,000.00

€© 2.59% (198.00)
7.000.00
JP3143600009 6,000.00

8001

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 5,000.00

Consumer Products
Stock 4,000.00

72,334 EUR

NIKKEI 225
3,000.00

7,848.00 JPY (1,200) 2 000.00 ﬂrHM
7,865.00 JPY (200)

7,828.00 JPY
7,914.00 JPY
7,801.00 JPY
7,656.00 JPY
7,860.8994 JPY
4,014,000
315,536,502.00
9,367
1,172,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3143600009&ID_NOTATION=212114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3143600009&ID_NOTATION=212114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3739d426bb6a5a6f704ea195b40c237a788ba7a9b5f7249d0e7f4e4a9f11a95f&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0e4c8669f741ac19&time=1719775474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4738e0f9194de8cf81ff226c6fbd9e37d5b9535e9802ed3366354916abbd007c&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07e8e220583624292&time=1719775474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1795f22d3829733ffaa7abaccb5295e823e44a1ea20d3f3aeee855555bd284a&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b588ddf826ef1cc7&time=1719775474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d895067a485fd25a7e6a3f95f78bf6731b9c6e9b2e62567abc8c251554bfc5b8&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7a5fa112c88fe53b&time=1719775474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba4a2e7ad7d7fbe69a38793d962072bf5f847a938dc52ba2d431059bf3f7797&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3638398cb0839afe9&time=1719775474&tool=RSC

ITOCHU CORP.

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
7,854.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 2.59% (198.00)

JP3143600009

8001

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

72,334 EUR

NIKKEI 225

7,848.00 JPY (1,200)
7,865.00 JPY (200)
7,828.00 JPY
7,914.00 JPY
7,801.00 JPY
7,656.00 JPY
7,860.8994 JPY
4,014,000
315,536,502.00
9,367

1,172,400

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf
(abs.)
Beta 0.83

Volatility 26.18

+35.51%
+2,058.00 +2,124.00 +4,603.00

1Y 3Y
+37.07% +141.59%

0.92
25.34

0.89
24.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 46.07 EUR

Exchange 28

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 46.12 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 7,854.00 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:38 45.79 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 45.31 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.17

315.54

0.00

0.00

7,627.60 JPY (3,498,020
7,394.50 JPY (2,576,953
6,920.81 JPY (3,455,936
6,216.45 JPY (3,431,546
7,914.00 JPY (2024/06/28
5,671.00 JPY (2024/01/04
7,914.00 JPY (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5,034.00 JPY (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades

2

43

9,367
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91001841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19187

ITOCHU CORP.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

21:01 46.00 EUR

21:56 49.00 USD

19:31 45.68 EUR

16:23 46.43 EUR

0.08

0.26

0.00

0.01

41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527219

ITOCHU CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
ITOCHU CORP.

4-1-3, Kyutaro-machi, Chuo-ku - 541-8577

Osaka

Telefon: 06-6241-2121
Fax: 03-3497-7915
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masahiro Okafuji

CEO for Asia &
Oceania Bloc

Fumihiko
Kobayashi

Tomofumi Yoshida

Tsuyoshi
Hachimura

Yoshihisa Suzuki

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Masatoshi
Kawana

Akiko Ito
Fumihiko
Kobayashi
Hiroyuki Naka
Hiroyuki Tsubai
Keita Ishii

Kunio Ishizuka

Makiko
Nakamori

Tsuyoshi
Hachimura

Yoshihisa Suzuki

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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